• 500% higher loading
• use smaller columns
• 70% less solVenT
Sample Load
1.25g / 3%
25g PuriFlash
30% Less
Solvent

• hplc pumps for reliability
• detection with uV, elsd
• same software for flash & hplc
flash, evo series
150 ml/min, 150 PSI
200 ml/min, 435 PSI
250 ml/min, 750 PSI
800 ml/min, 150 PSI
19 x 17 x 26”
prep hplc, spot ii
50 ml/min, 4350 PSI
250 ml/min, 3300 PSI
500 ml/min, 1600 PSI
24 x 23 x 26”
Part Number puriFlash Column Evaluation Kits Price
PF-50SIHCKA PuriFlash Column Kit, 50µ Si HC, 4 EACH; 4G, 12G, 25G, 40G 135
PF-50SIHCKB PuriFlash Column Kit, 50µ Si HC 2 EACH; 80G, 120G, 200G, 300G 395
PF-25SIHCKA PuriFlash Column Kit, 25µ Si HC, 4 EACH; 4G, 12G, 25G, 40G 195
PF-25SIHCKB PuriFlash Column Kit, 25µ Si HC, 2 EACH; 80G, 120G, 200G, 300G 675
PF-15SIHCKA PuriFlash Column Kit, 15µ Si HC, 4 EACH; 4G, 12G, 25G, 40G 325
PF-15SIHCKB PuriFlash Column Kit, 15µ Si HC, 1 EACH; 80G, 120G, 200G, 300G 625
Grams Unit 50µ puriFlash HC Si Price 25µ puriFlash HC Si Price
4 40/PK PF-50SIHC/4G 275 PF-25SIHC/4G 370
12 30/PK PF-50SIHC/12G 305 PF-25SIHC/12G 385
25 25/PK PF-50SIHC/25G 320 PF-25SIHC/25G 495
40 20/PK PF-50SIHC/40G 320 PF-25SIHC/40G 530
80 10/PK PF-50SIHC/80G 335 PF-25SIHC/80G 415
120 8/PK PF-50SIHC/120G 370 PF-25SIHC/120G 450
200 4/PK PF-50SIHC/200G 310 PF-25SIHC/200G 400
300 4/PK PF-50SIHC/300G 425 PF-25SIHC/300G 635
800 EA PF-50SIHC/800G 260 PF-25SIHC/800G 445
1600 EA PF-50SIHC/1600G 530 PF-25SIHC/1600G 785
1000 KG PF-50SIHC-KG 160 PF-25SIHC-KG 295
Grams Unit 15µ puriFlash HC Si Price
4 20/PK PF-15SIHC/4G 220
12 20/PK PF-15SIHC/12G 530
25 12/PK PF-15SIHC/25G 485
40 12/PK PF-15SIHC/40G 715
80 4/PK PF-15SIHC/80G 505
120 4/PK PF-15SIHC/120G 725
200 2/PK PF-15SIHC/200G 620
300 2/PK PF-15SIHC/300G 775
800 EA PF-15SIHC/800G 1225
1600 EA PF-15SIHC/1600G 2350
1000 KG PF-15SIHC/KG 975